TP Veh Reg No: GBH9614D

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLV9339G
Description euary[ty List plice Amount

s$ s$

MC1902554
29 Mar 2022

10991666

slv9339G
LAND ROVER
DISCOVERY SPORT 2.OP

Total

AddGST @7%

Total Amount Payable

s$ 7,910.79

553.'/6

s$ 8,464.s5

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR AND CENTS FIFTY FIVE ONLY

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible.
Thank You

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

AUTHO SIGNATURE

8310.72

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY
No. l0 Ang Mo Kio hrd. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Aulopoint Singapore 568047

TEL1 6483 l?44 ( 4 lines ) FAX: